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Named Roads

A -

ACORN ST

ALDEN RD

ANDERSON RD
ANDERSON RD
ATCHERSON HOLLOW RD
ATCHERSON HOLLOW RD
AUSTIN RD

-B --

BABBI TT RD

BABBI TT RD

BARBERS PARK RD
BARBERS PARK RD
BEZANSON RD
BEZANSON RD
BEZANSON RD

BOND ST

BOND ST

BROCKWAY M LLS RD
BROCKWAYS M LLS RD
BROCKWAYS M LLS RD
BROCKWAYS M LLS RD
BROCKWAYS M LLS RD
BROOK RD

- C --

CAVBRI DGEPORT RD
CAVBRI DGEPORT RD
CAVBRI DGEPORT RD
CAMBRI DGEPORT RD
CAVBRI DGEPORT RD
CAMBRI DGEPORT RD
CAMBRI DGEPORT RD
CAVBRI DGEPORT RD
CAMBRI DGEPORT RD
COBURN HILL RD
COLLEY HOLLOW RD
COLLEY HOLLOW RD
COLONY RD

COLONY RD

COX HILL RD
COREY HILL RD
COREY HILL RD
COREY HILL RD
COTA HEI GHTS RD
COUNTRY CLUB RD

D --

DARBY HI LL RD
DARBY HI LL RD
DARBY HI LL RD
DARBY HI LL RD
DAVI DSON HI LL RD
DAVI DSON HI LL RD

- E--

EDGEBROOK PARK
ELDREDGE RD
ELDREDGE RD
ELDREDGE RD

Community

ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
GRAFTON

ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM

ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
BELLOAS FALLS
WESTM NSTER
SPRI NGFI ELD
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM

GRAFTON
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
BELLOAS FALLS
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM

ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
WESTM NSTER

ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM

Low

OO WOOOOOOOOo

1333
1940
20
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N
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98
244

65

~ArOON
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High

10
172

46
327
119

12
26

49

205
102
1607

1897
1873
2155
25

588
1025
288
327

119
215
1125
88
35
15

41
75
30
25
12

11
237
265
11
1220

A WO
o

Pages

20

13
13,17
17

w
-
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S-S NG N )
N
(4]

15

15,21
14,15, 21
14

25

25

NN NN
o

- FE--

FI SHER HILL RD
FORRESTAL RD

-G --

GASKI LL RD

GOLDEN HILL RD

GON' NG RD

GREEN MOUNT TPKE
GREEN MOUNTAI N TPKE
GREEN MOUNTAI N TPKE

- H --

HALL BRI DGE RD
HALL BRI DGE RD
HALL BRI DGE RD
HALL BRI DGE RD
HARTLEY HI LL RD
HARTLEY HI LL RD
HERRI CKS COVE RD
HI NES RD

HI NES RD

HI TCHCOCK RD

I MTEC LN
I MTEC LN
I NDUSTRI AL DR
| NTERSTATE 91
| NTERSTATE 91
| NTERSTATE 91
| NTERSTATE 91
| NTERSTATE 91
| NTERSTATE 91
| NTERSTATE 91
| NTERSTATE 91
| NTERSTATE 91
ENTRANCE EXI T
I NTERSTATE 91 N
ENTRANCE EXI T
| NTERSTATE 91
| NTERSTATE 91
| NTERSTATE 91
| NTERSTATE 91
| NTERSTATE 91
| NTERSTATE 91
| NTERSTATE 91
| NTERSTATE 91
| NTERSTATE 91
ENTRANCE EXI T
I NTERSTATE 91 S
ENTRANCE EXI T
| NTERSTATE REST AREA
| NTERSTATE REST AREA

zzzzzzzzZz

OO Onnnnnn

~J -

JACKSON RD

L --

LAVRENCE RD
LEACH RD

Community

ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM

ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
SPRI NGFI ELD
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM

ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
SAXTONS RI VER
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM

ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM

ROCKI NGHAM

ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
SPRI NGFI ELD
ROCKI NGHAM

ROCKI NGHAM

ROCKI NGHAM
SPRI NGFI ELD

ROCKI NGHAM

ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM

Low

26
36
32

33

102
174

19

15
20

OO0 O0OO0O0OO0OO0OoO o OO0OO0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OuU ~»O

o

High

161
7
39

15
36

81

127
243

39
42
61
38
699

o

N
o

OO0 O0O0O0ONONEN

o

207
258
359

158

o o

25

221
107

Pages

19, 25

25

19

19

24

24,25
10,11, 12
6

6

23

16
16

15, 16

11

11,15, 16
15, 16
15,19, 21, 25
16

4

4,7

7,10, 11

11

16

11

11,15

15,16

15,16
15,19, 21, 25
4,7

7,10, 11

4

11

11,15

4
4

3,4
17

LEACH RD
LEACH RD
LOVELL DR
LOVER
BARTONSVI LLE RD

LOVER PARKER
H LL RD

LOVER PARKER
H LL RD

- M --

MANDI GO RD

MCBRI DE RD

MEETI NG HOUSE RD
MEETI NG HOUSE RD
M SSI NG LI NK RD
M SSI NG LI NK RD
M SSI NG LI NK RD
M SSI NG LI NK RD
M SSI NG LI NK RD
M SSI NG LI NK RD
M SSI NG LI NK RD
M SSI NG LI NK RD
M SSI NG LI NK RD

- N --

NARROAS RD
NOYES RD

-0 --

OAK ST

OAK ST

OBER RD
OBER RD

OBRI EN RD
OBRI EN RD
OLD DARBY HILL RD
OLD LEACH RD
OLD LEACH RD
OLD LEACH RD
QLD RIVER RD
QLD RIVER RD
QLD RIVER RD
OSGOOD RD
OVERPASS RD

P --

PARADI SE HI LL RD
PARKER HI LL RD
PARKER HI LL RD
PARKER HI LL RD
PARKER HI LL RD
PARKER HI LL RD
PARKER HI LL RD
PARKER HI LL RD
PETTY RD

PLEASANT VALLEY RD
PLEASANT VALLEY RD
PLEASANT VALLEY RD
PLEASANT VALLEY RD
PLEASANT VALLEY RD

Community

ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM

ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM

ROCKI NGHAM

ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
SPRI NGFI ELD

ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM

SAXTONS RI VER
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ATHENS
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM

ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
SPRI NGFI ELD
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
SAXTONS RI VER

46

116

185

234

373

100

High

263
559

108

97

169

217

249

410

277
101
19
39

127

79

463
681
819
897
557

51

53
357
10

28
42

25
45
101
29

103
431
265
128
101
249
593
803

119
523
759
961
75

Pages

17
13,17

18
17

12
12

11,12
7,10,11,12

A A AN

20
20
23
23
6,9
6,7

17
17
17
12
12
12
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n
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POOORRFPWWOOOOWER
©

39

PLEASANT VALLEY RD

- R --

RAND RD

RAND RD

RANDALL HILL RD
RANDALL HILL RD
RANDALL HILL RD
RI PPLE LN

RI VERFRONT DR
ROCKI NGHAM HI LL RD
ROCKI NGHAM HI LL RD
ROCKI NGHAM POST RD
ROCKI NGHAM RD
ROCKI NGHAM RD
ROCKI NGHAM RD
ROCKI NGHAM RD
ROCKI NGHAM RD
ROCKI NGHAM RD
ROCKI NGHAM RD
ROCKI NGHAM RD
ROCKI NGHAM RD
ROCKI NGHAM RD
ROCKI NGHAM RD
ROCKI NGHAM RD
ROCKI NGHAM RD
ROCKI NGHAM RD
ROCKI NGHAM RD
ROCKI NGHAM RD
ROCKI NGHAM RD
ROCKI NGHAM RD
ROCKI NGHAM RD
ROCKI NGHAM RD
ROCKI NGHAM RD
ROCKI NGHAM RD
ROCKI NGHAM RD
ROCKI NGHAM RD
ROCKI NGHAM RD
ROCKI NGHAM RD
ROCKI NGHAM RD
ROCKI NGHAM RD
ROCKI NGHAM RD
ROCKI NGHAM RD
ROCKI NGHAM RD
ROCKI NGHAM ST
ROCKY RD
ROUNDS RD
ROUTE 121 E

—~-S -

SAND HILL RD
SAXTONS RI VER RD
SAXTONS RI VER RD
SAXTONS RI VER RD
SAXTONS RI VER RD
SAXTONS RI VER RD
SAXTONS RI VER RD
SAXTONS RI VER RD
SAXTONS RI VER RD
SAXTONS RI VER RD
SAXTONS RI VER RD
SAXTONS RI VER RD
SAXTONS RI VER RD
SAXTONS RI VER RD
SAXTONS RI VER RD
SAXTONS RI VER RD
SCHOOLBUS DEPOT RD
SCHOOLBUS DEPOT RD
SCHOOLHOUSE RD
SHEPARD LN
SHEPARD LN

SKI BOAL RD
SLEEPY VALLEY RD
SLEEPY VALLEY RD
SPENCER DR
SPRING HI LL RD
STAGECOACH RD
STEAMIOMN RD
STEARNS RD

Community

SPRI NGFI ELD

ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
SPRI NGFI ELD
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
BELLOAS FALLS
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
GRAFTON

ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
SAXTONS RI VER
ROCKI NGHAM
ATHENS
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM
ROCKI NGHAM

Low
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820
970
1359
1413
1714
1803
2099
231

3924

OO0 O0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OON

B w
BB
w O

504
849
969

55
33

ohooNOOR
[

High

75
143
989
19
14
13
615
18

456

1987
277

720
809

464
2089
433
1671

1349
893

1001
1115
1153
1292

593
705
831
999
1406
1457
1767
1805
2123
275
50
51
4048

76

762

835
958

324
429
679
503
553
941
999
79
19
14
392
40
37

35
29

101
46

Pages

23
17,23
4

4

4

12

4
9,14
14,19, 20
16

11
15,21
16

9
1,2,5
1,22
11

11

11
11,15, 16
15,16
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© OO OWOouu
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13

20

17
17,18
17,23
18

18

23

25

25
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20

25

19, 20, 25
18

18

9
9,11
18

19, 20
20

25

17
17,18
16

17
3,6
15
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Community Low High Pages Community Low High Pages Community Low High Pages Community Low High Pages

STODDARD LN ROCKI NGHAM 7 21 14,15

.

THAYER RD ROCKI NGHAM 0 0 25
TOM FARM RD ROCKI NGHAM 4 25 2
TOM HWY 108 ROCKI NGHAM 0 0 5
TOM HW 21 ROCKI NGHAM 0 0 4
TOM HW 37 ROCKI NGHAM 0 0 8,13
TOM HW 40 ROCKI NGHAM 0 0 23
TOM HW 70 ROCKI NGHAM 0 0 5
TRANSPORT PARK ROCKI NGHAM 4 15 6
TUTTLE RD ROCKI NGHAM 0 201 3
TUTTLE RD ROCKI NGHAM 0 12 3
U TURN ROCKI NGHAM 0 0 11
U TURN ROCKI NGHAM 0 0 15
U TURN ROCKI NGHAM 0 0 16
U TURN ROCKI NGHAM 0 0 7
UPPER ROCKI NGHAM 0 77 2
BARTONSVI LLE RD

UPPER ROCKI NGHAM 112 119 2
BARTONSVI LLE RD

UPPER MEADOAS RD ROCKI NGHAM 16 119 7

VEBB TER ROCKI NGHAM 6 21 21,22
VELLS MOUNTAI N RD ROCKI NGHAM 76 91 5
VESTM NSTER VEST RD SAXTONS RI VER 0 37 23
VESTM NSTER VEST RD ROCKI NGHAM 120 125 23
VESTM NSTER VEST RD ROCKI NGHAM 199 399 23
VESTON HEl GHTS RD ROCKI NGHAM 39 66 17
VH TI NG RD ROCKI NGHAM 0 1 9
VH TNEY RD SPRI NGFI ELD 410 625 1
VH TNEY RD ROCKI NGHAM 0 664 1
WLEY HILL RD ROCKI NGHAM 27 42 9
WLLI AVS RD ROCKI NGHAM 0 0 5
WLLI AVS RD ROCKI NGHAM 0 1 5
WLLI AVS RD ROCKI NGHAM 0 59 5
WLLI AVS RD ROCKI NGHAM 0 275 5
W NDSCR RD ROCKI NGHAM 0 4 9
W NDSCR RD ROCKI NGHAM 0 13 9
W NDSCR RD ROCKI NGHAM 0 17 9
W TNESS OAK WAY ROCKI NGHAM 18 37 6

i Generated by GeoLynx® DMS



Legend

ESITES
SITETYPE

A
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[ 3]

|
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*COMMERCIAL

*CULTURAL

*EDUCATIONAL

*GOVERNMENT

*INDUSTRIAL

*OTHER COMMERCIAL

*PUBLIC GATHERING

UTILITY

ABANDONED

ACCESS POINT

ACCESSORY BARN

ACCESSORY BUILDING

AIR SUPPORT / MAINTENANCE
FACILITY

AIR TRAFFIC CONTROL CENTER /
COMMAND CENTER

AIRPORT TERMINAL

AMBULANCE SERVICE

AUDITORIUM / CONCERT HALL/
THEATER / OPERA HOUSE

BANK

BOAT RAMP / DOCK

BORDER CROSSING

BORDER PATROL

BREWERY

BUS STATION / DISPATCH
FACILITY

CAMP

CAMPGROUND

CEMETERY

D/ 4 @ B

}

% e @ == ©

=

L4

<

o

© @ [2

é-

bt

CITY / TOWN HALL
COAST GUARD

COLLEGE / UNIVERSITY

COMMERCIAL CONSTRUCTION
SERVICE

COMMERCIAL FARM
COMMERCIAL GARAGE
COMMERCIAL W/RESIDENCE
COMMUNICATION BOX

COMMUNICATION TOWER

COMMUNITY / RECREATION
FACILITY

CONDOMINIUM
COURT HOUSE
CUSTOMS SERVICE
DAY CARE FACILITY
DEVELOPMENT SITE
EBS TOWER

EMERGENCY PHONE / CALLBOX

FAIR / EXHIBITION/ RODEO
GROUNDS

FERRY TERMINAL / DISPATCH
FACILITY

FIRE STATION

FISH FARM / HATCHERY
FITNESS FACILITY

FOOD DISTRIBUTION CENTER
GAS STATION

GATED W/BUILDING

GATED W/O BUILDING

GOLF COURSE

GRAVEL PIT / QUARRY / MINE

E @

2 B 2 BB @© @ & ¢ B

D

2 S P B 1 F &« =2 @ =3 @ &

& &

GREENHOUSE / NURSERY

GROCERY STORE

HARBOR / MARINA

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS FACILITY

HAZARDOUS STORAGE FACILITY

HEALTH CLINIC

HELIPAD / HELIPORT / HELISPOT

HISTORIC SITE / POINT OF
INTEREST

HOSPITAL / MEDICAL CENTER

HOUSE OF WORSHIP

HYDROELECTRIC FACILITY

ICE ARENA

INSTITUTIONAL RESIDENCE /
DORM / BARRACKS

LANDFILL

LAW ENFORCEMENT

LIBRARY

LODGING B&B / HOTEL / MOTEL /
INN

LOOKOUT TOWER

LUMBER MILL / SAW MILL

MANUFACTURING FACILITY

MOBILE HOME

MORGUE

MULTI-FAMILY DWELLING

MUSEUM

NATIONAL GUARD /

NUCLEAR FACILITY

NURSING HOME / LONG TERM
CARE

OFFICE BUILDING

0 B =

= 0 o BEF ® 0 &

B @ ¥ R (] 2B ©

» 0 O

> & »

(4]

OIL/ GAS FACILITY

OTHER

OTHER RESIDENTIAL

OUTPATIENT CLINIC

PARK AND RIDE / COMMUTER

PHARMACY

PICNIC AREA

POST OFFICE

PRISON / CORRECTIONAL
FACILITY

PRIVATE AND EXPRESS SHIPPING
FACILITY

PSAP

PUBLIC BEACH

PUBLIC TELEPHONE

PUBLIC WATER SUPPLY INTAKE

PUBLIC WATER SUPPLY WELL

PUMP STATION

RACE TRACK / DRAGSTRIP

RAILROAD STATION

RESIDENTIAL FARM

REST STOP / ROADSIDE PARK

RESTAURANT

RETAIL FACILITY

RV HOOKUP

SCHOOLK /12

SEASONAL HOME

SHOOTING RANGE

SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING

SKIAREA / ALPINE

B @ ® ® B ®» =

LN

= 0 @ & p 8 &

o

®

SOLAR FACILITY

SPORTS ARENA/

STATE CAPITOL

STATE GARAGE

STATE GOVERNMENT FACILITY

STATE PARK

STORAGE UNITS

SUBSTATION

SUGARHOUSE

TEMPORARY STRUCTURE

TOWN GARAGE

TOWN OFFICE

TRAILHEAD

TRANSFER STATION

UNKNOWN

US FOREST FACILITY

US GOVERNMENT FACILITY

UTILITY POLE W/PHONE

VETERINARY HOSPITAL / CLINIC

VISITOR / INFORMATION CENTER

WAREHOUSE

WASTE / BIOMASS FACILITY

WASTEWATER TREATMENT
PLANT

WATER TANK

WATER TOWER

WIND FACILITY / WIND TOWER

YOUTH CAMP



Legend

Roads

D—— D-

LT- - - -LT

Interstate Highway

US Highway

State Highway

County Highway

Town Highway Class 1
Town Highway Class 2
Town Highway Class 3
Town Highway Class 4
Private

Driveway

Discontinued Road
Legal Trail

Ferry
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